Illinois law.
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Section 1260.105  Financial Statements 

The application shall include, as exhibits, a certified financial statement showing assets, liabilities and profit (or loss) dated within 3 months after the date of the application.  All financial statements submitted to the Division shall be certified by the chief financial officer of the applicant. 

(Source:  Amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 11407, effective June 28, 2011)
